
am 06.05.2012

Siegerliste nach Altersstufe geordnet

 Kinder I
Platz Nr. Name Ort/Verein JG Zeit

männlich
1. 1 Tim Hornung TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 04 0:16:00

2. 2 Linus Benne TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 05 0:16:22

3. 4 Lean Müller TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 04 0:16:40

4. 3 Maxim Schlauer TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 05 0:24:58

Kinder II
männlich

1. 21 Jakob Benne TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 03 0:12:40

2. 20 Fabio Faulhaber bike box 02 0:13:11

3. 23 Oscar Benne TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 03 0:13:20

4. 27 Marco Motzkus TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 03 0:15:16

5. 24 Benjamin Schlauer TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 03 0:15:33

 weiblich

1. 26 Michelle Fallert Wurmlingen 03 0:13:30

2. 22 Lara Nastold TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 02 0:14:00

Schüler I
Platz Nr. Name Ort/Verein JG Zeit

männlich

1. 41 Henrik Ramsperger Bikes and More 01 00:22:07

2. 42 Levin Kerschberger Frittlingen 00 00:23:44

3. 40 Leon Fallert Wurmlingen 00 00:24:24

Schüler II
Platz Nr. Name Ort/Verein JG Zeit

männlich

1. 50 Till Schuker TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 99 00:26:45

AK 51 Robin Eistetter RV´22 Durchhausen (Lizenzfahrer) 99 00:19:58

 Jugend
Platz Nr. Name Ort/Verein JG Zeit

männlich

1. 62 Stefan Ade TSV Bickelsberg 96 00:51:20

2. 60 Pierre Schneider Skiclub Frittlingen 96 00:57:27

3. 61 Timo Bacher Frittlingen 96 01:22:11

Damen
Platz Nr. Name Ort/Verein JG Zeit

1. 72 Helen Jenz Team Silverback 84 00:34:50
2. 71 Manuela Bacher Skiclub Frittlingen 64 00:41:33

3. 70 Silke Seemann Skiclub Frittlingen 66 00:44:33

17. Frittlinger Mountainbikerennen



Siegerliste Herren
Platz Nr. Name Ort/Verein JG Zeit

1. 83 Markus Ramsperger 80 01:04:40

2. 80 Romain Debry Virton / Belgien 93 01:10:28

3. 82 Michael Unterweger 84 01:15:18
4. 81 Andreas Roth Skiclub Frittlingen 94 01:51:20

Senioren 1
Platz Nr. Name Ort/Verein JG Zeit

1. 111 Sven Wolfsberger Aldingen 73 00:54:36

2. 110 Ingmar Kerschberger Crossybären Freiburg 68 00:58:26

Senioren 2
Platz Nr. Name Ort/Verein JG Zeit

1. 133 Frank Schneider Altoberndorf 65 00:54:40

2. 134 Harald Hirschauer SV Tuttlingen 57 01:00:25

3. 132 Matthias Lamkowski MS-Spaichingen 67 01:14:02

4. 130 Ewald Seifried Skiclub Frittlingen 64 01:15:20

5. 136 Hartmut Wenzler Skiclub Frittlingen 66 01:15:21

6. 131 Albin Bacher Skiclub Frittlingen 63 01:26:20

7. 135 Peter Rösch Skiclub Frittlingen 63 defekt

Siegerliste Dorfmeisterschaft

Platz Nr. Name Ort/Verein JG Zeit

Kinder

1. 21 Jakob Benne TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 03 0:12:40

2. 20 Fabio Faulhaber bike box 02 0:13:11

3. 23 Oscar Benne TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 03 0:13:20

4. 22 Lara Nastold TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 02 0:14:00

5. 27 Marco Motzkus TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 03 0:15:16

6. 24 Benjamin Schlauer TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 03 0:15:33

7. 1 Tim Hornung TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 04 0:16:00

8. 2 Linus Benne TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 05 0:16:22

9. 4 Lean Müller TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 04 0:16:40

10. 3 Maxim Schlauer TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 05 0:24:58

Schüler (innen)

1. 42 Levin Kerschberger Frittlingen 00 00:23:44

2. 50 Till Schuker TV-Mountain-Bike-Kids 99 00:26:45

Damen

1. 71 Manuela Bacher Skiclub Frittlingen 64 00:41:33

2. 70 Silke Seemann Skiclub Frittlingen 66 00:44:33

Herren

1. 130 Ewald Seifried Skiclub Frittlingen 64 01:15:20

2. 136 Hartmut Wenzler Skiclub Frittlingen 66 01:15:21

3. 131 Albin Bacher Skiclub Frittlingen 63 01:26:20

4. 81 Andreas Roth Skiclub Frittlingen 94 01:51:20


